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LIST OF BOOKS & NOTE BOOKS FOR STD - VIII

SESSION 2020-21

SLNO

LIST OF NOTE BOOKS

QUANTITY

ENGLISH (64 PAGES),SINGLE RULED

1

HINDI/ BENGALI (64 PAGES),SINGLE
RULED

MATHS(140 PAGES),SINGLE RULED

SCIENCE(64 PAGES),INTERLEAF

SOCIAL SCIENCE (64 PAGES),INTERLEAF
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MORAL SCIENCE ( 64 PAGES),SINGLE
RULED

1
1
3
2
1

ROUGH NOTEBOOK ( 64 PAGES),SINGLE
RULED

ASSIGNMENT TEST NOTE BOOK(42
AGES),SINGLE RULED

SYNTHETIC BROWN COVER FOR BOOKS & NOTEBOOKS WITH

14 OTHER PUBLICATION BOOKS

A. |PATH BICHITRA ( PART - 8) AMRITA PRAKASHAN(MARINA PUBLICATION)
B. |BHASAJANANI -8 RENAISSANCE PUBLICATION

C. |[GOLPO MANJUSHA -8 PRATIMA PRAKASHANI




